Model: ZEROTIP® Pipette Micro Tips (superhydrophobic surface)    Pipette Micro Tips (common surface)
Filter element: With filter element     Without filter element
Material: Polypropylene (PP); Filter element: Polyolefin (PO); Conforming to USP Class VI standards
20μL Pipette Micro Tips (45mm)
ZEROTIP® Pipette Micro Tips (45mm)
Compared to the original 20μL (51mm) tips, Jet Biofil’s newly launched 20μL
pipette tip specifications have a shorter length of 45mm, a thinner tip and a
smaller diameter end. The 20μL (45mm) tips have a wider pipetting capacity

E-mail: info@jetbiofil.com
New
Ordering Information:
20μL Pipette Micro Tips (45 mm)
Cat. No. Capacity （μL） Filter Element PackageColor Sterile Qty./Bag (Box)
PPT520020 0.5-20 YNatural BagN 1000
PPT521020 0.5-20 Natural Bag
Qty./Case
10000
10000Y 1000Y
PPT510020 0.5-20 YNatural BoxN 96
PPT511020 0.5-20 Natural Box
1920
1920Y 96Y
PPT530020 0.5-20 NNatural BagN 1000
PPT531020 0.5-20 Natural Bag
10000
10000Y 1000N
PPT500020 0.5-20 NNatural BoxN 96
PPT501020 0.5-20 Natural Box
1920
1920Y 96N
20μL ZEROTIP® Pipette Micro Tips (45mm)
Cat. No. Capacity （μL） Filter Element PackageColor Sterile Qty./Bag (Box)